
SURAT MUNICIPAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
EDUCATION & RESEARCH (SMIMER) 

DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY 

Batch: 20 

Semester: 6 

Period: February to July 2019 

 SCHEDULE OF LECTURES 

Sr. Date Day Time Topic Faculty 

1 04/2/2019 Mon 12-1 Introduction Dr.Khushnood Sheikh 

2 11/2/2019 Mon 12-1 Anatomy of Cornea and Corneal 
degenerations 

Dr. Manisha Shastri 

3 18/2/2019 Mon 12-1 General  optics and Myopia Dr.Roopali Desai 

4 25/2/2019 Mon 12-1 Embryology and Anatomy if Eye Dr.Khushnood Sheikh 

5 11/3/2019 Mon 12-1 Physiology of Aqueous outflow and 
Angle closure glaucoma 

Dr.TarunTejvani 

6 18/3/2019 Mon 12-1 Keratoplasty / Eye Banking / Eye 
Donation 

Dr. Manisha Shastri 

7 25/3/2019 Mon 12-1 Hypermetropia / Aphakia Dr.Roopali Desai 

8 01/4/2019 Mon 12-1 Primary Open angle glaucoma Dr.TarunTejvani 

9 08/4/2019 Mon 12-1 Anatomy of Retina / Normal fundus Dr.Khushnood Sheikh 

10 15/4/2019 Mon 12-1 Astigmatism Dr.Roopali Desai 

11 22/4/2019 Mon 12-1 Congenital  Glaucoma Dr.TarunTejvani 

12 29/4/2019 Mon 12-1 Refractive Surgery Dr. Manisha Shastri 

13 05/5/2019 Mon 12-1 Summer Vacation  

14 13/5/2019 Mon 12-1 Disease of Lids Dr.TarunTejvani 

15 20/5/2019 Mon 12-1 Trachoma Dr.Khushnood Sheikh 



16 27/5/2019 Mon 12-1 Batcerial Corneal  Ulcer Dr.Roopali Desai 

17 03/6/2019 Mon 12-1 Dry Eye Dr.Khushnood Sheikh 

18 10/6/2019 Mon 12-1 D/D Red eye Dr.Khushnood Sheikh 

19 17/6/2019 Mon 12-1 Fungal corneal ulcer Dr.Roopali Desai 

20 24/6/2019 Mon 12-1 Conjuctivities Dr.TarunTejvani 

21 01/7/2019 Mon 12-1 Ocular emergencies Dr.Khushnood Sheikh 

22 08/7/2019 Mon 12-1 Viral Keratitis Dr.Roopali Desai 

23 15/7/2019 Mon 12-1 Contact lens Dr. Manisha Shastri 

24 22/7/2019 Mon 12-1 Scleritis and episcleritis Dr.TarunTejvani 

25 29/7/2019 Mon 12-1 Enucleation / Evisceration Dr.Khushnood Sheikh 
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